Pikapeli 2016 10 31 5/5 ensimmadinen Cross Table

Osalllistujien keskiarvo 1916 after round 9

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 UE tot SB  VaKe
1  Vaélkesalmi, Kimmo 2510 111 1 1111 1(1 1 2537 9 47 2167
2 Pollari,Pasi 2347 | 0 1(1]1]1 1 1 7 1 2367 7,5 39,25 2133
3  Loponen, Pekka 2191|010 0 1111 1 1 1 2217 6 28 2156
4 Kauranen, Matti 2142 0|1 Y5 0|% 1 1 1 1 2163 6 27,25 2070
5 Lehtisalo, Marko 2236|010 % % 111 1 1 2247 6 26,75 2108
6  Puittinen, Mika 2173 0o|o Y5 0 111 111 1 2178 5,5 23,75 2109
7  Suominen, Antti 2284 0 7% 0|1 0 1 1 111 2263 5,5 22,25 2006
8  Aaltio, Erkki 2116 | 0| 0] 0 Y5 1 %l 1 1 2136 5 23 2223
9  Juvonen, Aleksi 2013 |0 10| 1 Y% 110 1 2049 5 21,5 2093
10 Makinen, llkka 2218 | 0 0 0o|o 1 1 1 1 2192 5 20,5 2011
11 Kiviaho, Allan 2150 0 0(fo0]1 0 1 111 1(2156 5 19,5 2052
12 Tammela, Ranel 20741010 1{0fo0 Y5 1 1 1 2091 45 20,5 2162
13 Nieminen, Kari 23471 0 Y% 0 0 1|1 0 111 2299 4,5 19 2027
14 Haverinen, Jarmo 1685 Y 0 ofo 1 110 111 1755 45 15,75 1865
15 Ojala, Hannu 1963 | 0 0 01 1 0 73 1(21963 4,5 14,75 1918
16 Lallukka, Taneli 2066 0 0 1 0 0]%]|1 1(1(20334,5 13,25 1731
17 Stahle, Sten 1487 0 ofo 1 0 0of1]1 1585 4 15,5 2013
18 Lindholm, Arto 1988 0 0 0|1 ofo 1 1 1 1976 4 14,5 1912
19 Kayhko, Aki 1893 0 0 0 1{0 1|1 1(0 1848 4 14 1771
20 Ra&nnéari, Osmo 1931 0 0 1[1{o0 0 0 1 1(1892 4 12 1739
21 VYlostalo, Atte 1500 0 o[fo|0]1 1(o0f1]1 1519 4 11 1624
22 Lehtinen, Tero T 2037 0 oo 0[0]|%|1 1 1 2006 3,5 10,75 1916
23 Peltola, Risto 1983 0 0 0]0|1(0|% 1 1(1950 3,5 10,75 1868
24  Sandqvist Hans 1386 0 0 0 0ofo0]0 1 1(21367 3 55 1756
25 Nyberg, Max 1643 0 0 0 1 1 1683 2 8 2017
26 Roos, Richard 1147 0 0 0]0]0 0 1|0[1097 2 6 1583
27 Kallio Marc 999 0 0 0 0 1 (21008 2 3,5 1507
28 Palamaa, Pekka 1138 0 ofo 0 0]0 110 1092 2 3 1703
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Nimi
Valkesalmi, Kimmo
Pollari,Pasi
Loponen, Pekka
Kauranen, Matti
Lehtisalo, Marko
Puittinen, Mika
Suominen, Antt
Aaltio, ErkkKi
Juvonen, Aleksi
Makinen, Ilkka
Kiviaho, Allan
Tammela, Ranel
Nieminen, Kari
Haverinen, Jarmo
Ojala, Hannu
Lallukka, Taneli
Stahle, Sten
Lindholm, Arto
Kayhko, Aki
Rannari, Osmo
Ylostalo, Atte
Lehtinen, Tero T
Peltola, Risto
Sandqvist Hans
Nyberg, Max
Roos, Richard
Kallio Marc
Palamaa, Pekka

VE
2510
2347
2191
2142
2236
2173
2284
2116
2013
2218
2150
2074
2347
1685
1963
2066
1487
1988
1893
1931
1500
2037
1983
1386
1643
1147
999
1138

UE
2537
2367
2217
2163
2247
2178
2263
2136
2049
2192
2156
2091
2299
1755
1963
2033
1585
1976
1848
1892
1519
2006
1950
1367
1683
1097
1008
1092

tot

7,5

55
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TPR
2998
2435
2297
2222
2272
2189
2168
2223
2139
2074
2163
2158
2107
1854
1957
1895
1752
1928
1741
1790
1552
1918
1860
1396
1832
1079
1056
1081

SB
47
39,25
28
27,25
26,75
23,75
22,25
23
21,5
20,5
19,5
20,5
19
15,75
14,75
13,25
15,5
14,5
14
12
11
10,75
10,75
55

3,5

Pi

7,5

55
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VaKe
2167
2133
2156
2070
2108
2109
2006
2223
2093
2011
2052
2162
2027
1865
1918
1731
2013
1912
1771
1739
1624
1916
1868
1756
2017
1583
1507
1703



Pikapeli 2016 10 31 5/5 toinen

1957

Osalllistujien keskiarvo

© 00N oA~ WDN PP Z
=

e el el ol =
O U Dr WN RO

Nimi

Lehtisalo, Marko
Suominen, Antti
Makinen, Ilkka
Pollari,Pasi
Lehtinen, Tero T
Kauranen, Matti
Loponen, Pekka
Tammela, Ranel
Palamaa, Pekka
Rannari, Osmo
Kayhko, Aki
Haverinen, Jarmo
Lindholm, Arto
Juvonen, Aleksi
Kiviaho, Allan
Kallio Marc

VE

2247
2262
2192
2366
2006
2163
2217
2091
1091
1891
1848
1755
1975
2049
2155
1008

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1

1

Cross Table

after 16
UE tot
2268 5
2268 4,5
2200 45
2345 4
2048 35
2167 3,5
2203 35
2083 3
1115 3
1907 2,5
1894 2
1763 2
1965 2
2032 2
2114 2
964,8 1

TPR
2381
2286
2227
2191
2224
2151
2094
2035
1169
1972
2072
1805
1935
1964
1887
924

SB
16,5
14,5

12,25

8,5

11,5
10,75
6,75
6,5

6,25
7,5

4,5

N

Pi
5
4,5
4,5

3,5

3,5
3,5

2,5
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VaKe
2108
2090
2034
1887
2167
1981
1892
2035
1325
2029
2219
1898
2060
2089
2012
1491



